
Month Date Day Celebration Competition Events / Evaluation
JUNE 6/21/2023 Wednesday Yoga Day

6/28/2023 Wednesday Aashadi Eakadashi

JULY 7/3/2023 Monday Guru Pournima
7/11/2023 Tuesday Drawing 
7/19/2023 Wednesday Recitation

August 8/7/2023
to

8/10/2023
8/14/2023 Monday Independence Day
8/19/2023 Saturday 1st Unit Test Open House
8/21/2023 Monday Nag Panchami
8/28/2023 Monday Solo Dance
8/29/2023 Tuesday Raksha Bandhan

September 9/4/2023 Monday Teachers Day
9/6/2023 Wednesday Gokul Ashtami

9/12/2023 Friday Fancy Dress 
9/15/2023 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi

October 10/5/2023 Thursday DIY (Do It Yourself)
10/16/2023

to
10/30/2023
10/31/2023

to
11/7/2023

10/23/2023 Monday Navratri

November 11/8/2023 Wednesday Diwali Party
11/9/2023 Thursday 1st Semester Open House

11/29/2023 Wednesday Shloka 

December 12/14/2023 Thursday Story Telling Sports Day (1st Week) 
12/22/2023 Friday Christmas

January 1/4/2024 Thursday Elocution
1/9/2024

to
1/12/2024
1/12/2024 Friday Makar Sankranti
1/19/2024 Friday Quiz Final Round (Gr. 3 & 4)
1/19/2024 Friday Handwriting (Gr. 1& 2)
1/20/2024 Saturday 2nd Unit Test Open House
1/25/2024 Thursday Republic Day

February 2/1/2024 Tuesday Annual Function
1/27/2024 Thursday Marathi Bhasha Din

March 3/21/2024 2nd Semester Formative  Evaluation
to

3/29/2024
4/1/2024 2nd Semester  Summative  Evaluation

to 
4/11/2024

April 4/26/2024 2nd Semester Open House
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